RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigcao Faixa

Feminino de 18 até 45 anos

Feminino de 46 até 99 anos

Coloc. Num.

1 677
2 539
3 633

1 560

2 495
3 274

Nome

RONILDA FLORENTINA DE M LUCENA
MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA GOULART
POLYANNA MACOSKI LEITE

MARIZETE LUSTOSA MASCARENHAS
MIGAIRE

MARCIA VALERIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

FABIANE PIRES

ldd.

42
41
32

47

47
46

Equipe

Tempo

00:20:43
00:21:19
00:21:55

00:20:56

00:21:29

00:21:46
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